
5487654321

PRICE LIST NO. 422
w.e.f 01-04-2022

15m



DON

Fibre Glass
Unbreakable 

Unique 
ABS Case

Fighter 
Fibre Glass
Unbreakable 
ABS Case

Foreman

New Improved 
Fibre Glass
Unbreakable 
ABS Case

Magic
(ORC)

New Improved 
Fibre Glass
Unbreakable 
Open Reel 

110.00 130.00 168.00 284.00

88.00 95.00 120.00 206.00

80.00 90.00 116.00 196.00

82.00 90.00 116.00 200.00

88.00 95.00 120.00 206.00

860.00

246.00 414.00

686.00

Tape in steel
case

480.00

628.00



5m
19mm

48.00 84.00

47.00

41.00

49.00

40.00

38.00

40.00

41.00

39.00

42.00

142.00



Super-16

Super-19

49.00

44.00

54.00

77.00

86.00

72.00

78.00

54.00 92.00 148.00

56.00



3m
55mm

F-16
F-3016

5m
67mm

F-19
F-5019

3m
16mm

5m
19mm

21.00

40.00 44.00 77.00

38.00

40.00

38.00

48.00

85.00
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