



#### LONG TAPES FIBRE

		LUNG IA	PEST	IDKE				
Product	Model Name	Description	7.5m	10m	15m	30m	50m	100m ORC
	Fibrex	PVC Coated Fibre Glass Tape in steel case	110.00	130.00	168.00	284.00		
C CONTROL OF THE PARTY OF THE P	Fabrika	PVC Coated Fibre Glass Tape	88.00	95.00	120.00	206.00	480.00	
	DON	Fibre Glass Unbreakable Unique ABS Case	80.00	90.00	116.00	196.00		
•	Fighter	Fibre Glass Unbreakable ABS Case	82.00	90.00	116.00	200.00		
	Foreman	New Improved Fibre Glass Unbreakable ABS Case	88.00	95.00	120.00	206.00		
	Magic (ORC)	New Improved Fibre Glass Unbreakable Open Reel						860.00

### LONG TAPES STEEL

Product	Model No. & Name	DESCRIPTION	15m	30m	50m
	Steelex	Long Steel tape in tough steel "Plus" body	246.00	414.00	628.00
	Jet	Long Steel tape in open case			686.00





### **M-SERIES**

Product	Model No	. & Name	2m 13mm	3m 16mm	3m 19mm	5m 19mm	
MG MG	M-16 M_19	With Clip		48.00		84.00	
	Underlock M-18 WithLock	With Clip		47.00			
3m h-20	M-20 WithLock	With Clip	41.00				
Superlax M22 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	Superlock M-22 WithLock	With Clip		49.00			
	M-23	With Clip	40.00				
		Without Clip	38.00				
		With Clip with Sling	41.00				
Control of the Contro	M-24	With Clip without Sling	40.00				
		Without Clip	39.00				
	M-25 (Bouncer) WithLock	With Clip	42.00				
	M75		7.5m 25mm				
7.6 m (chapter)	Contractor Grade WithLock	With Clip	142.00				



## STEEL TAPES

Product	Model No	. & Name	3m 13mm	3m 16mm	3m 19mm	5m 13mm	5m 16mm	5m 19mm	7.5m 25mm
	Top Level With Lock	With Clip	56.00						
	Ace 16 With Lock	With Clip		49.00					
Cupon 10 mon 10	Super-16	With Clin		44.00				77.00	
Super-16 uper-19 5m	Super-19	With Clip		44.00				77.00	
	Multilock With Lock	With Clip			54.00			86.00	
5m temm	Trulok With Lock	With Clip				72.00			
S. S	Handy With Lock	With Clip					78.00		
	Tru-grip With Lock	With Clip		54.00				92.00	148.00



# STEEL TAPES

Product	Model No. & Name		1m 6mm	3m 13mm	3m 16mm	5m 19mm
Org	Baby (With keychain)	Without Clip	21.00			
	Classic	With Clip		40.00	44.00	77.00
Closus		Without Clip		38.00		

# F-SERIES

Product	Model No	. & Name	3m 13mm	3m 16mm	5m 19mm
F-13 3	E 4 9	With Clip Without Clip	40.00		
Jm sgrrs	F-10		38.00		
F-16 3mm	F-16	With Clip		48.00	
F-19 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55	F-19	With Clip		85.00	





# ना कम ना ज़्यादा, सही नाप का वादा।

# PACKING DETAILS -

CTEL TADE	3m	5m	7.5m	
STEEL TAPE	300 pcs.	200 pcs.	100 pcs.	
LONG TARE	7.5m/10m/15m	30m/50m	100m	
LONG TAPE	80 pcs.	40 pcs.	10 pcs.	

#### 3 Rivet hook available in 16mm & 19mm tapes at extra cost of Rs. 1/- each.

The prices are subject to change with or without notice.

GST, Stamping charges & other Govt. Levies as applicable will be extra.

All prices are per piece in Indian Rupees.

Steel Tapes are with mm graduations throughout the length.

Tapes in 7.5 m size are available for export only.

Calibration facility is available on all tape measures at an extra charge.

#### **New Wave Industries**

B-IX/643, Hoshiarpur Road, Jalandhar Ph.: +91-181-5026990 E-mail: marketing@markerindia.com E-mail: sales@markerindia.com Website: http://www.markerindia.com